Election for
Date

Number to be elected

Valid votes
Invalid votes
Quota

eSTV Reg. 54096
Election rules

Candidates

Ms Maire Daley

Ms Kathy Taylor
Ms Pauline Atienza
Mrs Pat Roche

Mrs Sheila Deare
Non-transferable
Totals

UCU-Women-FE

7/3/07
2
9159
7556
3053
1.49g
ERS97
First
Preferences
3468 Elected
w/d.
2444
3247 Elected
w/d.

9159
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